
 

WHAT’S ON - WEEK COMMENCING MONDAY 4TH MARCH 
 

Please make sure that you have returned your consent slips for all forthcoming trips.  

 

FRIDAY AFTERNOON ACTIVITIES – Friday 15th February - Friday 29th March  

 

Class 6 – Rugby – please bring a separate kit so that your PE kit can stay in school 

Class 5 – Forest School – children should come to school in their forest schools kit with their change of 

footwear 

Class 4 – Swimming – please bring your swimming kit and goggles  

Class 3 – Music 

 

DATES FOR YOUR DIARY 2019 

School Nurse Drop-in – Tuesday 5th March – 9.00 am – 11.00 am  

World Book Day – Friday 8th March – dress up as a character from your favourite book 

Whole School Science Trip, RAF Cosford – Tuesday 12th March (this will be an early departure and late arrival 

back at school due to the distances involved) 
Red Nose Day – Friday 15th March  

Parents Evenings – Tuesday 2nd and Thursday 4th April 

Class photographs - Wednesday 3rd April  

Bhangra Day -Thursday 11th April  

Fun Run – 8th June  

Richards Castle Soap Box Derby – Sunday 30th June  

 

SPRING TERM 2019 

Term Ends – Friday 12th April 

 

SUMMER TERM 2019 

Term Starts – Monday 29th April 

Half Term – Monday 27th May – Friday 31st May 

Term Ends – Thursday 18th July  
 

May Day – 6th May 

Spring Bank Holiday – 27th May  

 

HOUSEKEEPING 

If your child is ill, please contact the office before 9.00 am every day of their absence if at all possible.  

If you child has sickness or diarrhoea please allow 48 hours before the last period of sickness before 

returning your child to school. 

 


